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Positive Today: 12 

 
Recovered Today: 20 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 84 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.79% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.98% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   104100  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99911 (95.98%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3772 (3.62%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          333 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1512  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        788  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1528966  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 32 39 70880 2 4904 75778 0 

Bageshwar 13 21 39779 0 2161 41936 0 

Chamoli 13 12 51871 0 3366 55235 0 

Champawat 3 7 65590 0 1993 67580 0 

Dehradun 204 425 419161 6 38877 457903 30 

Haridwar 63 144 327513 0 14064 341547 7 

Nainital 194 286 108651 2 13461 122042 13 

Pauri Garhwal 12 86 109084 0 5592 114669 0 

Pithoragarh 8 14 44737 1 2754 47479 0 

Rudraprayag 12 4 31547 0 3058 34605 0 

Tehri Garhwal 66 155 49848 0 2623 52464 9 

US Nagar 132 292 162661 1 9328 171965 18 

Uttarkashi 36 27 47644 0 1919 49561 0 

Total 788 1512 1528966 12 104100 1632764 77 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4904 4464 6 4 430 

Bageshwar 2161 2056 0 0 105 

Chamoli 3366 3232 1 3 130 

Champawat 1993 1964 0 2 27 

Dehradun 38877 38169 32 210 466 

Haridwar 14064 13779 8 32 245 

Nainital 13461 13347 26 33 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5592 4535 1 21 1035 

Pithoragarh 2754 2595 1 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3058 2916 0 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2623 2159 1 8 455 

U.S. Nagar 9328 8972 6 8 342 

Uttarkashi 1919 1723 2 6 188 

Total 104100 99911 84 333 3772 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

29 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       757 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          17062 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9108121 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8690038 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:       2035698 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20789 15152 29436 24355 384935 359477 6025 6035 9961 9769 92760 286 773 

Bageshwar 10485 9042 14153 13345 186464 173400 2515 2522 2323 2403 58937 12 354 

Chamoli 15250 15189 19751 19735 275405 273039 3988 4025 6494 6641 113313 2 2744 

Champawat 11014 9428 13558 13198 185622 175596 2257 2324 7594 7602 45977 130 361 

Dehradun 73382 52260 104485 84465 1585288 1498440 37251 36757 30677 31357 418963 212 1172 

Haridwar 76286 42602 84165 54898 1524805 1474501 17797 17677 48487 48508 351458 894 1347 

Nainital 43206 33603 53698 44363 760818 745461 14196 14017 20121 20257 200776 755 1561 

Pauri 22868 17924 32763 31126 456641 440221 7927 7954 7109 7209 136874 34 498 

Pithoragarh 16570 12816 23850 21191 329008 320863 4097 4115 8325 8427 69274 57 1416 

Rudraprayag 9194 7345 12651 11248 174856 161416 2466 2458 2692 2715 55470 45 859 

Tehri 23837 22323 31377 30769 402413 372065 6254 6320 4932 5058 132300 48 1002 

US Nagar 63097 54121 93810 91275 1363280 1396984 12509 12639 34817 34111 252999 106 1706 

Uttarkashi 13630 11347 18326 16962 237674 228987 3463 3490 5004 5116 106597 13 675 

Total 399608 303152 532023 456930 7867209 7620450 120745 120333 188536 189173 2035698 2594 14468 

 


